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School Counselors by County

Cami Brocksmith 
cbrocksmith@flvs.net  
407-513-3490 
 
Patricia Cordones 
pcordones@flvs.net 
407-513-3504 
 
Somaliz Davila 
sdavila@flvs.net 
401-321-4057 
 
Gisela Jenkins 
gjenkins@flvs.net 
941-301-8088 
 
Kristie Lane 
klane@flvs.net 
407-513-3496 
 
Melinda Leftheris 
mleftheris@flvs.net 
407-513-3568 
 
Dalila Lumpkin 
dlumpkin@flvs.net 
813-438-6960 

 
Grades Kindergarten-5

Amanda Martin 
amartin@flvs.net 
407-513-3396 
 
Nicole Minger 
nminger@flvs.net  
407-513-3613 
 
Renee Pinkman 
rpinkman@flvs.net 
407-513-3699 
 
Allison Rice 
arice@flvs.net  
407-513-3583 
 
Kellyann Rohr 
krohr@flvs.net 
407-513-3524 
 
Christi Shaw 
cshaw@flvs.net 
407-513-3510 

Kelley Vergon 
kvergon@flvs.net 
407-513-2327 
 
Michell Washington 
mwashington@flvs.net 
407-513-3689 
 
Registrar 
Deana Eckelbarger 
registrar@flvs.net  
407-513-3616 
 
Manager 
Anne Flenner 
aflenner@flvs.net 
407-513-3625 
 
Manager 
Meghan Reites 
mreites@flvs.net 
863-797-4275 
 
Senior Manager 
Amy LaGrasta 
alagrasta@flvs.net 
407-308-5876

 
County Counselor County Counselor County Counselor 

Alachua Renee Pinkman Hardee Nicole Minger Okeechobee Nicole Minger 

Baker Renee Pinkman Hendry Nicole Minger Orange Nicole Minger 

Bay Renee Pinkman Hernando Nicole Minger Osceola Kellyann Rohr 

Bradford Renee Pinkman Highlands Nicole Minger Palm Beach Kellyann Rohr 

Brevard Renee Pinkman Hillsborough Renee Pinkman Pasco Kellyann Rohr 

Broward Renee Pinkman Holmes Nicole Minger Pinellas Kellyann Rohr 

Calhoun Renee Pinkman Indian River Nicole Minger Polk Kellyann Rohr 

Charlotte Renee Pinkman Jackson Nicole Minger Putnam Kellyann Rohr 

Citrus Renee Pinkman Jefferson Nicole Minger St. Johns Kellyann Rohr 

Clay Renee Pinkman Lafayette Nicole Minger St. Lucie Kellyann Rohr 

Collier Renee Pinkman Lake Nicole Minger Santa Rosa Kellyann Rohr 

Columbia Renee Pinkman Lee Nicole Minger Sarasota Kellyann Rohr 

DeSoto Renee Pinkman Leon Nicole Minger Seminole Kellyann Rohr 

Dixie Renee Pinkman Levy Nicole Minger Sumter Kellyann Rohr 

Duval Renee Pinkman Liberty Nicole Minger Suwannee Kellyann Rohr 

Escambia Renee Pinkman Madison Nicole Minger Taylor Kellyann Rohr 

Flagler Renee Pinkman Manatee Nicole Minger Union Kellyann Rohr 

Franklin Renee Pinkman Marion Nicole Minger Volusia Kellyann Rohr 

Gadsden Nicole Minger Martin Nicole Minger Wakulla Kellyann Rohr 

Gilchrist Nicole Minger Miami-Dade Nicole Minger Walton Kellyann Rohr 

Glades Nicole Minger Monroe Nicole Minger Washington Kellyann Rohr 

Gulf Nicole Minger Nassau Nicole Minger   

Hamilton Nicole Minger Okaloosa Nicole Minger   
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Grades 6-12 

 

 

 

County Counselor County Counselor County Counselor 

Alachua Cami Brocksmith Hardee Allison Rice Okeechobee Gisela Jenkins 

Baker Kelley Vergon Hendry Patricia Cordones Orange Amanda Martin 

Bay Cami Brocksmith Hernando Dalila Lumpkin Osceola Dalila Lumpkin 

Bradford Christi Shaw Highlands Dalila Lumpkin Palm Beach Kristie Lane 

Brevard Christi Shaw Hillsborough Gisela Jenkins Pasco Melinda Leftheris 

Broward Patricia Cordones Holmes Cami Brocksmith Pinellas Michell Washington 

Calhoun Patricia Cordones Indian River Melinda Leftheris Polk Kelley Vergon 

Charlotte Patricia Cordones Jackson Allison Rice Putnam Christi Shaw 

Citrus Cami Brocksmith Jefferson Patricia Cordones St. Johns Kelley Vergon 

Clay Somaliz Davila Lafayette Cami Brocksmith St. Lucie Kelley Vergon 

Collier Dalila Lumpkin Lake Allison Rice Santa Rosa Amanda Martin 

Columbia Dalila Lumpkin Lee Allison Rice Sarasota Kristie Lane 

DeSoto Michell Washington  Leon Cami Brocksmith Seminole Melinda Leftheris 

Dixie Patricia Cordones Levy Kelley Vergon Sumter Cami Brocksmith 

Duval Michell Washington Liberty Cami Brocksmith Suwannee Christi Shaw 

Escambia Melinda Leftheris Madison Allison Rice Taylor Cami Brocksmith 

Flagler Dalila Lumpkin Manatee Christi Shaw Union Patricia Cordones 

Franklin Patricia Cordones Marion Cami Brocksmith Volusia  Allison Rice 

Gadsden Patricia Cordones Martin Amanda Martin Wakulla Soma Davila 

Gilchrist Patricia Cordones Miami-Dade Somaliz Davila Walton Cami Brocksmith 

Glades Patricia Cordones Monroe Christi Shaw Washington Patricia Cordones 

Gulf Cami Brocksmith Nassau Michell Washington   

Hamilton Michell Washington Okaloosa Christi Shaw   
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